POSITION

©OoONOOGAWN-

SAIL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN

NUMBER

13
414
88
43
21
12
133
187
30
666
129
201
147
116
142
200
103
127
17

102
132
120
170
193
50
102
202
14
170

186
172

BOAT NAME

Bacio
Red Sky Sailing Team
Elevation Racing
M & M Racing Team
Fu
Mach Schnell
Funner
Tramp
Vaya Con Dios
Black Sheep
Bohica
Big Booty
Cinghiale
Kuai
CAN-142
Diesel
Argo
Flyer
Blink 20/20
Volpe
X
Lift Ticket
A Little Wicked
Batteries Not Required
Bad Nemo
Fremito D'Arjia
Shimmer
STIG
USA-14
Moxie
Atlas
Details
It's Madness

OWNER

Michael Kiss
Paul Reilly
Tony Tabb

Mary Anne Ward
Marc Hollerbach

Kent Haegar
Sid Gorham
Tom Ritter

Erik Post
Jon Messenger

Erwyn Naidoo

Patrick Eudy
Rob Wilber

Daniel Thielman

David Pollock

Tate Russack

Jason Carroll

Chuck Holzman
John Arendshorst
Ryan DeVos
Heather Gregg Earl
Joe Williams
George Gamble

Rhonda Joyce
Jeff Jones
Dario Levi

Russell Lucas

Alessandro Rombelli

John Lucas

Cole Allsop
Brian Hill
Lance Smotherman
John Heaton

Event 1
USA Sailing Series 1
MWS 1
100
92
98
95
97
86
99
94
89
87
90
85
84
82
79
77

91
93
83
81
80
76
96

88

78

Event 2
USA Sailing Series 2
MWS 2
96
100
97
93
95
98
83
88
92
85
89
84
82
81
78
79
99
90
94
91
87

80

86

Event 3
USA Sailng Series 3
MWS 3 | Bacardi
99
98
93
100
92
95
91
88
85
90
81
87
86
78
77
76
89
96

82
83
84
79
97

94

80

75

TOTAL POINTS

295
290
288
288
284
279
273
270
266
262
260
256
252
241
234
232
188
186
185
184
169
166
165
159
156
97
96
94
88
86
80
78
75



